May 21 2024 (19:29) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Howrah Jan Shatabdi Express/12074 - JShtb - ECOR
CTC/Cuttack Junction to JER/Jaleswar
3h 19m - 226 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BBS  |Bhubaneswar 06:00 1 |1 0 92 |33 |[ECoR
2 |CTC |[Cuttack Junction 06:18 06:20 2m |1 |1 28 |76 |28 |ECoR
3 |JKPR |[Jakhapura Junction 07:11 07:13 2m 1 92 |- 23 |[ECoR
4 |JJKR [Jajpur Keonjhar Road 07:16 07:18 2m |2 |1 100 |48 |32 |ECoR
5 BHC |Bhadrak 08:13 08:15 2m (3 |1 143 [109 |17 |ECoR
6 SORO |Soro 08:31 08:33 2m (2 |1 172 |80 (17 |SER
7 BLS Baleshwar 08:58 09:00 2m (3 |1 206 |73 |17 |SER
8 |[JER Jaleswar 09:39 09:41 2m (2 |1 253 (83 |15 |[SER
9 |BLDA |Belda 10:05 10:06 im |0 |1 286 |73 |20 |SER
10 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 10:35 10:40 5m |7 |1 322 |57 |39 |SER
11 |HWH |Howrah junction 12:40 ; g 1 437 |- 12 |ER

May 21 2024 (19:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



